orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS

SUITE INSP. AREA

3240 veLsr BUVD - 2.
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR ) el ﬁ
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. 0~ Z - O‘w i~ O\ /+ —Um—.ﬂg—; zo. ERF’

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
Lenders Name

Lenders Addrss CADVANCE DESIONS | (i SUNRaE Gt | 953497 85§~ 8332
2 BVELSIDE  Buy q9%-5033

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY N

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER .
OTeve LepasTeul

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code 7 SIGN INFORMATION
and my license is in full force and effect. E ATTACHED [0 INTERIOR / ELECT. ¥ SINGLE FACED W / n\%
ILLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED [J BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | {A} :m_mmalurr (B} LENGTH NO :

(A X B] SIGN AREA

bu%' METAL O poLE [J DOUBLE FACED
Date %noaaﬁoﬂ /A \ P pLasTic O MONUMENT O VINYL/GATOR FOAM u @mﬁmi FOOTING SIZE
d

License Class _{ ,h_hnm Lic. Number ..J‘(m _-VW ““ INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED ON BUILDING [J LOGO < | r.NWQV
= 1 ™

v f T
Gﬁ:ﬂr&ﬂ ﬂ\\\\\-\ { O wooDEN PROJECTING O wm.m.w_hﬂm.d. P \wﬂ mw m;.mumm FRONTAGE -(FT) J\Q !
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COPY U s ey
- 4 ) 3 . - CCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License )CD b T 7
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or “AU B T
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any ¥ oD 3\& |_\ ;.;wm.xm\m : - OFFICE USE ONLY
b : LN

structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a — -~ PR e )

signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors v.' \VN le \Ll\ \ ﬁ: E /mmﬂwﬁ%mfzm REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVEDBY
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7600) of Division 8 of the Business .
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES J specisL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
(8500.00): VARLANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED I[N PUD?  YES NO WHICH PUD?

_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale 1 hereby affirnd under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGK VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I bhave and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for .
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, A, TYPE OF SIGN
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B § PER $Q. FT. X SQ.FT.=$
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the ) ) ] & 3
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) I have and will maintain workers’' compensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY. ” DA
y Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for Q 7

D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors erm.n__cmw“.mnwmﬁﬂ mmw. issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY DATE
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors Ppolicy ’

1 3 . F ;O ] i ; i 3 3
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who .vE,Em or improves thereon, Carrier hu\ﬂ?\zn\ @230« i KW . @ZD FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the R \Qk INQ\Q\

ont ; . . BUILDING INSPECTOH . vi:]
Contractors License Law) Policy Number {4 D. Y »9 L —0D L 4 -

. ELECTRICAL INSPECT: DATE \gw
_H_ I am exempt under Sec. ______ B & P C for this reason
) . ) o SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D (This se¢tion need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred N
(Signature) doflars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
— - . . - - - which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so DATE AMOUNT

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, wma the City relies on the as 1o become subject fo the workers' compensation laws of California and
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation il
jonm:oam shown on the application or accompanying &.ma&:mm and that Em provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE )
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions. .
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building perruit does h SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: Applicant:

agreement relating to location of improvements. (Signatare}

ILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE
AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL CITY BUSINESS LICENSE
ND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
ADDITION TGO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES OTHER
FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THI: LABOR CODRE, INTEREST
{EY’S FEES.

ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

WARNING

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to Is Czr}&w.

comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction mrw»r%mr

and hereby authorize representative of this city to entgr uponike abovementioned property (5100,
\w

_ } AS PROVID)
for inspection purposes.
G \ (1{05 \ /|

AND ATTC
L4 N
\ Date Sigflature of AfpHa gent THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orrice cory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM | USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION 2647559

SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

. <
4 ~ CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY ) pYAL Liy EASIDE BNV . ON
Dettonmnce OF the work Zon whidh T pert s Tt (See 300 o Gy g agency for the | |[A3EIOR /12 — o3%/ \Q@m\ APERMIT NO. © S1o % 9 W

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS 21P CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTOR )

enders Addeese . "RDVaNCE  DER/GNS (IS SONIISE 6k [53ST| §85-5327
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER ”
STEAe (AT Ut 22.({ dWVEL S19 £ LD 493+ —3955

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am licensed under provisions of Chapter i i
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code SIGN INFORMATION

and my license is in full force and effect. O arrTacuep {J INTERIOR / ELECT. [ SINGLE FACED &. ﬁ
) ILLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED [ BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A} HEIGHT (B} LENGTH

m\mun._ma Zwin

License Class & ”_ m Lic. Number \M'fm auA, J\\ [ 1p1VIDUAL LETTERS [] PAINTED ON BUILDING H.romo (A X B) SIGN AREA
\\ y “‘ 6 METAL POLE ﬁuocmrm FACED
Date .ﬁm ~ ] m.m ¢ W Contractor £ \\ . ‘ﬂmradm O vINYL/GATOR FOAM voLk sizi ¥ rooring m_Nm%
Amwmswﬂﬁf\,\ Q\ 7, \ ¥ O woobeN [J prOJECTING (] RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT) o R /
T
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION . SIGN COPY OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT) “T1a
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License 7

. /
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or _...VT >‘ @Q O \g\\r
" - . . . . — ~ / m ~m _

county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursnant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law {Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

OFFICE USE ONLY

CES mggwmoc;mum YES NO APPROVEDBY_______
i U@ﬁ@& ERKIPR) S¥ES NO APPROVED BY

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES @umDM..m RMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant te a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619 i n.mﬁmmo.f%wm_u vES MO P
($500.00): X - ARIAN IRED? #
WORKER’'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION  N(BR M_ [ %m.m.ﬁ f_mw O WHICH PUD?
[l I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole ) . - ] n\uq,..z ]
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations: !
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGHWY ALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for 6N
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, A. TYPE OF 51
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B. % PER SQ. FT SO.FT. =5
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the \~\~
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.} I have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as T PPROVED BY DA
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the wo _ ¥
D < : . : ‘hich this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carti Umzﬂmc  BY DATE
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors W tis p . ¥ Nu AR TR
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number EMW 0—.4.( %—W ﬂ} 4 B
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, . AW 003 S Z .» B R
= hd d Wl | i
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s} licensed pursuvant to the Carrier ﬁ IN ? m M w «Wm_

oplmCO-OY

. DATE @

N L mc:\U:/szmwmn.—.
T FERM

Contractors License Law).

Policy Number ﬂ/ﬂ &f’ ﬁ.p Q\ ) ‘NI\

. mnﬂEO...»H INSPEC
D T am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason ﬂ;mzjﬂ “M
. ) . '$IGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
{Signature) dollars {$100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
T N 1. ? 3 - . whichi this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so DATE AMOUNT
In wa::._m.::m building permit, the applicant represents, M.En_ the City relies on the as (o become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if [ should become subject to the workers’ compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with | sjoN APPLICATION FEB
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.

SIGN PERMIT FEE

to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does p
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the viclation of any private Date: Applicant:
agreement relating to location of improvements. : (Signature)

M WORKERS COM

ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

CITY BU mW\/mm :nm7wm
OTHER

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city to % upon the abovementioned property

for inspection purpo mm. §' TOTAL

(:/ t9{e FEES

- \_ [Date Nignature of Gpfiehor Agent /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM . USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

Ve ~ SITE ADDRESS
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

SUITE INSP. AREA

22N UVELSIDE BLVD - )
[ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR o
performance of the work for which this permit is issued {Sec. 3097, Civ.C}. PARCEL NO. £} \lur ~ L[ — Donr\ mUm.ﬂz—t—.. zo. NM_M N N mv N )

NAME OF APPLICANT = — " ADDRESS 2IP CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED GONTRACTOR

Lenders Addres CHOVINCE DERMe XIS | IS Su/iiie co |457L
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION | BUSINESS OWNER

2 | I tVENS
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter NU*“\A\\%\\ \&U\Vﬂgm w P: : \Q\v

9 {commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code s SIGN INFORMATION
and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED 3 INTERIOR / ELECT. @7 SINGLE FACED

I \.
ILLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED 3 BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A) mm_o:ablr (8) rmzmame‘.
icens 5 i /IDU { BU NG HNW
License Class C u m Lic. Number U\fﬁﬁ.ﬂ_ ﬂ INDI¥IDUAL LETTERS PAINTED ON BUILDIN ﬁromo (AXB) SIGN AREA 97

§|\ _ﬂuZm;r ?ﬂz =7
Date p / Nkw NW % Contractor Y | \ iy FPrLasTIC MONUMENT [ vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE . FOOTING SIZE
am_a:m:qnw/\( p\\\\\\\ N O wooDEN O PROJECTING [J RE-FACE Do /

STREET FRONTAGE (FT}

Lenders Name

e

. ) OWNER - BUILDER UmOF>W}HHOZ _ SIGN COPY OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT) 2., yd
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License . P g 7
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or f hl \ \w & -.U} c
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish. or repair any VA VA AVA N = &y FICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance. also requires the applicant for such permit to file a i Y me. Wb m# gwﬁwZ’.ﬂn@
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors o ENGINEERING REQUIRED? s VEDBY
License Law (Chapter 9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business — K §||| DESIGN wmﬂbt,mur&ﬂmm m W7o APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the -
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit ciTy ACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES m_umm;r%_rwwdﬁw&w# WES NP p#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION \'Nﬂ—-ﬂm._m
{$500.00); o VARIANCE mmo:nwgz ﬂﬁumm NO P#
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATIDN LOCATED IN PUD?  YES NO W -
_H_ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole * ) ) ES HICH PUD?
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one p&the fillowiyg decjbrations:
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not [GIy VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificale of self-insure for A P §
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided\for py 3 n 370041 the Labor Code 4. TYPE OF SIGN —
improvements are not inmended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for whicl\thq perly issued. . PER SO, F SO.FT. = §
i improvement is sold within cne year of completion, the owner-builder will have the \53 o
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) I have and wili maintain workers'\§ompensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY. DA o
y Section 3700 of the Labor Code. fok}the performance of the work for
[ 1 1 as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit 15 issued. My worke®’ compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY DATE
to consiruct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number are:
License Law does :a,ﬁ apply to an os.:na,om property who ._uE.Em or improves thereon, Carsier P‘\ﬂ\ oy \S\ﬂv . _Z \ﬂ . _‘“,..\b lc FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor{s) licensed pursuant to the T > i 7
Contractors License Law). Policy Number \ (\ mw ...+ (92 — es 2 BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
D I am exempt under Sec. _____ B & P C for this reason ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
ture? ao_.ﬁmam @59 or ._om.mu I certify that in the umnmo_.imnombm the work for FEES: RECEIVED
In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the w_.wmgﬂno: mwwwﬁmnﬂmw_mwnmwwwmwmm ,”meﬁw%ﬁ Mw::wmwwmwmw%ﬂ%w Mm MM%MHWQNMM . DATE AMOUNT
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation )
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provistons of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE %\ %\N\N N»md
improvement to be constructed does nol violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions. L I
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private DEQE Applicant: |

agreement relating to location of improvements. ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSMXTION COVERAGE

; UL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL ! ciry BUSINESS LICENSE
AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
7 ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES

1 certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state jaws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter cuo: the abovementioned property ‘D FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST OTHER

for inspection purposes. AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. TOTAL

E‘ \ § bt FEES
D f\w_ w:mz:d %&&H mwmmmﬁ

\_ ate /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




OFFICE COPY

THIS IS A 2 PART FORM
WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

-

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
Umﬁoﬁzmzow of the work for which this permit is issued {Sec. 3097. Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

/

SITE ADDRESS

22(

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

LIVERgI pE. BLYp.

INSP. AREA

2

SUITE

ASSESSOR
PARCEL NO.

a1

L ~ 0541 — oMY

PERMIT NO. ©31/ 45

NAME CF APPLICANT

ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.

EOmZm ED CONTRACTOR

ADVINCE

(/5 SunNISE & .

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 [commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class _{ nr|\— V\ Lic. Number \M\A QVA __

ate : ontractor \ \ §l
e Gl 14fad oo AT

BUSINESS OWNER

| 3201 AWENS e

STEVE rmm&ﬂm& /

SIGN INFORMATION

ATTACHED

ILLUMINATED

INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [

) INTERIOR ¢ ELECT.
O NON-ILLUMINATED
PAINTED ON wc_rvmzaxromo

[ZSINGLE FACED Py TN tf

[0 BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION

(A) :m_m:a% (B} LENGTH
(A X B} SIGN AREA \§1.NW & %IMLI.V

FOOTING SIZE

POLE SIZE

STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reasen (Sec. 7031.3, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
{$500.00):

D 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure ts not intended or offered for sale
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.}

it

D I. as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon.
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

__ B & P C ftor this reason

D I am exempt under Sec.

Date Owner

{Signature)

& METAL O roLe {0 DOUBLE FACED
pErLasTIC 0 MONUMENT O VINYL/GATOR FOAM
O woobEN O PROIECTING [J RE-FACE

SIGN COPY

Je 7

Fa/

DCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

OFFICE USE ONLY

PAID

CITY OF SACRAMENTO
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

which this permit

Carrier

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of

D 1 have and will maintain a cigtificae
workers' compensation as provided fo} by
for the performance of work for which tl

I have and will maintain workers”
yoSection 3700 of the Labor Code, for

and policy number are:

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION (T

periupfance O
compensation insurance carrier

is issued. My workers

BT haid 3 3 N . .
" OE mﬁﬁmmH mnwmw_wmc YES NO APPROVED BY
ﬁnmmaz REVIEW wm?._mm; YES NO APPROVED BY
_um_"_?w_._. mm_.wSO mvanr mmumﬁ REQUIRED? YES NO P#
64-76 !
N q@kﬁrzﬁwﬁmﬁﬂmua YES NO P#

{

F?ﬁﬁmﬁ? PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

SI VALUATION

C

A. TYPE OF SIGN

ST . Conthe jNS. FUMD

[Yaguylan . O

Policy Number

L

the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation - of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

In issuing this building permit,

I certify that [ have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property

for inspection purposes. ) \ y
2 (AL 7/
/ Dat F.\ @m:m@% &mmnmsm. or Agent

D {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100) or lessy I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any persem in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with
those provisions.

Date: ﬁ_\\sﬁ\ﬁw

WARNING: I
IS UNLAVY L AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL
PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS

Applicant:

(Signature)

B. § PER SQ. FT. X Q. Mu
APPROVED mg‘; b \ DAl 2
the work for \ 7
DENIED BY & DATE
FINAL INSPECTIONS
BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
FEES: RECEIVED
DATE AMOUNT

SIGN APPLICATION FEE

-
SIGN ™

ELECTR.

CITY B .1NESS LICENSE

[§ 100,000 ADDRITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
N D FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THIL LABOR CODE, INTEREST
AND ATTCOENEY'S FEES.

OTHER

TOTAL
FEES

\

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




ofricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION
[/ SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

. / i
2200 Rvesine 59D 2
I hereby affi d [ty of hat th lendi for th ASSESSCR y
@mﬂmm.wiwnwm Mm:_::n:ﬂmw.ammwww ﬂ_:m_._ m.mMcmwdﬂzw is Mwmmm hwmmoqwmmm_wnmmﬁ %w e ageney for e PARCEL NO. Q _ w - D .W f\ﬁ M —Q r_‘f—< wgz—l—l zo. Ou & ﬁ& qv m-

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTCA

ADVANCE DESIONS 1M1 SunNmiSies & et | 959492 | §S5—453372
BUSINESS OWNER
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION S TETE Ui TeAT T3 LVEEiDE SUF AT =65

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

Lenders Name

Lenders Address

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 {commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code . SIGN INFORMATION
and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED [J INTERIOR / ELECT. T SINGLE FACED o 7
ﬂ,Fr:Ez:mU 0 NON-ILLUMINATED O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A} mmHQxHLr (B} LENGTH e
\ 7
License Class Cn Number \M.Cwﬁ A m_zu_, IDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED ON BUILDING m,womo (AX B) SIGN AREA $t 25
METAL O roLE ] poUBLE FACED
Date wnx nw Nb w Contractor E PLASTIC 3 MoNUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE . FOOTING SIZE
{Signatefe} O wooDEN O PROJECTING [J RE-FACE -ﬁuﬁﬁlnm STREET FRONTAGE (FD) I\..w.o /
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COPY . ., 7
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License . IS mpﬁyﬂbnmn%m.wm ) CY FRONTAGE {FD) L
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or 3
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve. demolish, or repair any 3 M._.__rwm N_. w_. m_ e ¢ OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a #GPJ _ _
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors Dwn\ﬁ\ﬁ»l 7_Om.ﬂ_lm PEIR AA| TENCINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO  APPROVED BY
License _bgﬂ.. {Chapter 9 (commencing with Mon:oz 7000} of Division 8 of Hrm. _wmpm:ﬁmm M -— N m . m LUV 0 AT R DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY

and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NG P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION \uhhrﬂm._w
(S300,00: 4 VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

D I. as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certiNgat i %
work himseif or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers” compensation as provided for by Sdct 4. TYPE OF SIGN
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the p B % PER 8Q. FT. X $Q. FT. =
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the .%
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) I have and will maintain workers’ compghsation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY. DA
y Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the Merformance of the work for
L] 1 as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors Mwﬂnrom“”“m:wmﬂﬂmmw. issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY i DATE
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors pohicy '
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who ,_uE.Em or impreves thereon, Carrier h&\ﬂ Ty %l IN w - “Q 7:V FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor{s) licensed pursuant to the T ? 4
t L . BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
Contractoss License Law). Policy Number | fm, 9 g J& 2. —C 2
. ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
D l am exempt under Sec. ___ B & P C for this reason
. . . o SIGK INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Sienature) dollars {S100} or lessj I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
T : - - - - p which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so DATE AMOGUNT
In _me:m.n:m _HWEEEW permit. the applicant represents, w:n the City relies on the as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
wcox:oaw shown on the application or accompanying n_ﬂ.mﬂ_.mnwm and that .5@ provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shail forthwith comply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: Applicant;

agreement relating to location of improvements.

ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS® COMPENSATION COVERAGE
[ certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to I8 UNLAWFUL . LU SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOY mm}qo. mE,/.:y.ﬂ‘. CITY BUSINESS LICENSE
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction PENALTIES AND ¢ :VIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLEARS
dh 4 by h A N : I boy h d ) {S100.0000 1N ADIITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES OTHER
an . ere w. authorize representatrve of this city to enter upon, ovementioned property AS PROVIDED FO% IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST
for inspection purposes. \ Vs AND ATTORNEY'% FEES. TOTAL
% [ /) i

FEES
7.8
L e \sifnatide of A fpHCai £ afent _/ | THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION i{F WORK AUTHORIZED 1S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




officecory THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS SUITE INSP. AREA

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY A \w 2\ (VeI HWND - o—

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR ; - \ \ &
performance of the work for which this permit is issued {Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. 0‘_ N - Q \W F%‘ el Q f_xf* wmwg—lhg ZOO o w m|\ d
NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZiP CODE PHONE NO.
Lenders Name
LICENSED CONTRACTOR
Lenders Address g PR S . By
ADVANCE  DES NS 192 | 558— 8532
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER RN K A3i0E Al A=K o33
| | - STeie 1ERASTLH | 3201 RVEASI0E A 13-5032%2
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed wnder provisions of Chapter ; SIGN INFORMATION
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code " #
and my license is in full force and effect. N sTTACHED [J INTERIOR / ELECT. O SINGLE FACED i /
F ILLUMINATED O NON-ILLGMINATED O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A} :m.@ﬁh.ﬁ" (B) _.mzm,hmn—l_llkl'
License Class P ”_ ) Lic. Number \Jl(* Q.uAﬁ “ INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [ PAINTED oN BUILDING [ LoGO (A XE) SIGN >mm»§
7 , METAL O poLE [J] DOUBLE FACED ) ’
Date mmh _m—m ] m Contractor E PLASTIC 0 MONUMEKT O VINYL/GATOR mogb— POLESIZE ________ FOOTING SIZE
(Signature) O wooDEN O PROJECTING O REEACE mumzﬂmma FRONTAGE (FT =3a /
7 e m m Wm A [FT} 7
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION SIGN COPY : ..L..w% LA 2, /
. - . ::yzm..n FRUNTAGE {FT} <
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License ALE o 7o
Law for the following reason {Sec. 7031.5. Business and Professions Code: Any city or AU 1 U035
county which requires a permit tc construct, alter, improve, demclish, or repair any T T T e OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a AR ?q TM __f.m‘_;
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors 08 fope "ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
3 : 23 H Tvigd 7 ~ A et g
License rm;.% {Chapter 9 (commencing with Mnn:ou 7000) of Division 8 of :._m. Business W.\\ \ \w\ T Nomm:mz REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | specIaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
£$500.00): — VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#
WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATIYN .
. . LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?
_H_ 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole ) )
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not _ SIGN VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such _H_ I have and will maintain a ¢ ) .
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such m...oﬂwﬂm. compensation as Eoiﬁ_wa fok, by A. TYPE OF SIGN
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which ¢ B $ PER $0O. FT. X $Q. FT. = §
improvement is sold within one vear of completion, the owner-builder will have the ) ) .%
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) \E 1 have and will maintain workers’ cOpipensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY DA 2
y Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for tB§ performance of the work for
D 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors Mwﬂn—_omw__,mq.wnﬂwﬂ mmw. issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY DATE
to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors poticy hum ’
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who _”.E,Em or improves thereon, Carrier Nu\ﬂ?\ﬂ ““ £ FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor{s) licensed pursuant tc the Zrr t
i 3 BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
Contractors License Law). Policy Number _ L ﬁ_ (__, A o J a2
_H_ I am exempt under See. _____ B & P C for this reason BLECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
. ) y L SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) doltars (S100) or lessy I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
. » N ; ; - - which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so DATE AMOUNT
In Hmm_.::m.m.:m building permit, the applicant represents, m_:.n_ the City relies on the as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and A AMOU
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the 59‘_8% compensation
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall fort comply with SIGN APPLICATION FEE
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does ﬁ\ \ \ SIGN PERMIT FEE
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: _Q QU Applicant:
agreement relating to location of improvements. ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENS? 1_,_02 COVERAGE
I certify that 1 have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBIECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL [ CITY BUSINESS LICENSE
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction ﬁ%@wﬁmmmﬂ Mﬂuwumww_m M/HJMCJ%MMW%W/W%W_MNMW_WHMMMWO&”UCWWWWWWW
; i ; iv is city : i ; (3 100.0005 *N ’l : / . DAl OTHER
w:n_.rwamvw. authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property A4S PROVILED FOR IN /.WQEOZ 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. [NTEREST
or E%nn Lon purposes. AND ATTCGRNEY'S FE TOTAL
w /o3 \ FEES
\_ b/ @m:ea ot &?ﬂ Agent /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 18C DAYS.




